
CRANBOURNE AND PAKENHAM LINES

Altered trains between
Cranbourne, Dandenong and Flinders Street

Friday 21 December 

While works take place for the introduction of High Capacity Metro Trains, there will be changes to your regular train service.
Cranbourne line: Change at Dandenong unless otherwise shown.
For other altered trains and bus replacement details during this time, see other poster.

TRAINS CRANBOURNE AND DANDENONG TO FLINDERS STREET
am

Trains depart every
20 minutes

4.23am to 6.03am

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
Cranbourne dep 4:23 6:18 6:36 6:48 7:03 7:16 7:32
Merinda Park 4:26 6:21 6:39 6:51 7:06 7:19 7:35
Lynbrook 4:29 6:24 6:42 6:54 7:09 7:22 7:38
Dandenong arr 4:36 6:31 7:01 7:29
Dandenong dep 4:39 5:00 5:20 5:30 5:43 5:53 6:03 6:11 6:20 6:26 6:32 6:39 6:45 6:51 6:56 7:02 7:08 7:14 7:18 7:24 7:30 7:37 7:41 7:47 7:53
Yarraman 4:42 5:03 5:23 5:33 5:46 5:56 6:06 6:14 6:23 6:29 6:35 6:42 6:48 6:54 6:59 7:05 7:11 7:17 7:21 7:27 7:33 7:40 7:44 7:50 7:56
Noble Park 4:44 5:05 5:25 5:35 5:48 5:58 6:08 6:16 6:25 6:31 6:37 6:44 6:50 6:56 7:01 7:07 7:13 7:19 7:23 7:29 7:35 7:42 7:46 7:52 7:58
Sandown Park 4:47 5:08 5:28 5:38 5:51 6:01 6:11 6:19 6:28 6:34 6:40 6:47 6:53 6:59 7:04 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:26 7:32 7:38 7:45 7:49 7:55 8:01
Springvale 4:49 5:10 5:30 5:40 5:53 6:03 6:13 6:21 6:30 6:36 6:42 6:49 6:55 7:01 7:06 7:12 7:18 7:24 7:28 7:34 7:40 7:47 7:51 7:57 8:03
Westall dep 4:51 5:12 5:32 5:42 5:55 6:05 6:15 6:23 6:32 6:35 6:38 6:44 6:51 6:57 7:03 7:08 7:11 7:14 7:20 7:23 7:26 7:30 7:36 7:39 7:42 7:49 7:53 7:59 8:05
Clayton 4:53 5:14 5:34 5:45 5:57 6:07 6:17 6:25 6:34 6:38 6:41 6:47 6:54 7:00 7:06 7:11 7:14 7:17 7:23 7:26 7:29 7:33 7:39 7:42 7:46 7:52 7:56 8:02 8:08
Huntingdale 4:56 5:17 5:37 5:48 6:00 6:10 6:20 6:28 6:37 6:41 6:44 6:50 6:57 7:03 7:09 7:14 7:17 7:20 7:26 7:29 7:32 7:36 7:42 7:45 7:49 7:55 7:59 8:05 8:11
Oakleigh 4:58 5:19 5:39 5:50 6:02 6:12 6:22 6:30 6:39 6:43 6:46 6:52 6:59 7:05 7:11 7:16 7:19 7:22 7:28 7:31 7:34 7:38 7:44 7:47 7:51 7:57 8:01 8:07 8:13
Hughesdale 5:00 5:21 5:41 5:52 6:04 6:14 6:24 6:32 6:41 6:45 6:48 6:54 7:01 7:07 7:13 7:18 7:21 7:24 7:30 7:33 7:36 7:40 7:46 7:49 7:53 7:59 8:03 8:09 8:15
Murrumbeena 5:02 5:23 5:43 5:54 6:06 6:16 6:26 6:34 6:43 6:47 6:50 6:56 7:03 7:09 7:15 7:20 7:23 7:26 7:32 7:35 7:38 7:42 7:48 7:51 7:55 8:01 8:05 8:11 8:17
Carnegie 5:04 5:25 5:45 5:56 6:08 6:18 6:28 6:36 6:45 6:49 6:52 6:58 7:05 7:11 7:17 7:22 7:25 7:28 7:34 7:37 7:40 7:44 7:50 7:53 7:57 8:03 8:07 8:13 8:19
Caulfield 5:07 5:28 5:48 5:59 6:11 6:21 6:31 6:39 6:48 6:52 6:56 7:02 7:08 7:15 7:21 7:25 7:28 7:32 7:37 7:40 7:44 7:47 7:53 7:57 8:01 8:07 8:11 8:17 8:23
Malvern 5:10 5:31 5:51 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Armadale 5:12 5:33 5:53 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Toorak 5:13 5:34 5:54 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Hawksburn 5:15 5:36 5:56 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
South Yarra 5:18 5:39 5:59 6:06 6:18 6:28 6:38 6:46 6:55 6:59 7:03 7:09 7:15 7:22 7:28 7:32 7:35 7:39 7:44 7:47 7:51 7:54 8:00 8:04 8:08 8:15 8:18 8:24 8:30
Richmond 5:20 5:41 6:01 6:08 6:20 6:30 6:40 6:48 6:57 7:02 7:06 7:12 7:18 7:24 7:31 7:34 7:38 7:42 7:46 7:50 7:53 7:56 8:02 8:06 8:11 8:18 8:21 8:26 8:33
Parliament 5:23 5:44 6:04 6:11 6:23 6:33 6:43 6:51 7:00 7:06 7:10 7:15 7:22 7:28 7:35 7:38 7:42 7:46 7:50 7:54 7:57 8:00 8:06 8:09 8:15 8:22 8:25 8:29 8:37
Melbourne Central 5:25 5:46 6:06 6:13 6:25 6:35 6:45 6:53 7:02 7:08 7:12 7:17 7:24 7:30 7:37 7:40 7:44 7:48 7:52 7:56 7:59 8:02 8:08 8:11 8:17 8:24 8:27 8:31 8:39
Flagstaff 5:27 5:48 6:08 6:15 6:27 6:37 6:47 6:55 7:04 7:10 7:14 7:19 7:26 7:32 7:39 7:42 7:46 7:50 7:54 7:58 8:01 8:04 8:10 8:13 8:19 8:26 8:29 8:33 8:41
Southern Cross 5:29 5:50 6:10 6:17 6:29 6:39 6:49 6:57 7:06 7:12 7:16 7:21 7:28 7:34 7:41 7:44 7:48 7:52 7:56 8:00 8:03 8:06 8:12 8:15 8:21 8:28 8:31 8:35 8:43
Flinders Street arr 5:33 5:54 6:14 6:21 6:33 6:43 6:53 7:01 7:10 7:16 7:20 7:25 7:33 7:38 7:45 7:48 7:53 7:56 8:00 8:04 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:19 8:25 8:32 8:35 8:39 8:47

TRAINS CRANBOURNE AND DANDENONG TO FLINDERS STREET
am am am am am am am am am am Trains

depart every
20 minutes

8.21am
to 11.41am

Trains
depart every
20 minutes

12.01pm
to 5.01pm

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Cranbourne dep 7:49 8:03 8:21 5:01 5:20 5:55 6:23 6:39 6:53
Merinda Park 7:52 8:06 8:24 5:04 5:23 5:58 6:26 6:42 6:56
Lynbrook 7:55 8:09 8:27 5:07 5:26 6:01 6:29 6:45 6:59
Dandenong arr 8:02 6:52 7:06
Dandenong dep 7:58 8:04 8:11 8:16 8:25 8:34 8:44

Trains
depart every
10 minutes

running
express
through
stations
Malvern

to Hawksburn 
8.44am

to 12.04pm

Trains
depart every
10 minutes

running
express
through
stations
Malvern

to Hawksburn 
12.14pm

to 4.54pm

4:59 5:05 5:14 5:19 5:33 5:39 5:47 5:53 6:08 6:17 6:29 6:36 6:48 6:58
Yarraman 8:01 8:07 8:14 8:19 8:28 8:37 8:47 5:02 5:08 5:17 5:22 5:36 5:42 5:50 5:56 6:11 6:20 6:32 6:39 6:51 7:01
Noble Park 8:03 8:09 8:16 8:21 8:30 8:39 8:49 5:04 5:10 5:19 5:24 5:38 5:44 5:52 5:58 6:13 6:22 6:34 6:41 6:53 7:03
Sandown Park 8:06 8:12 8:19 8:24 8:33 8:42 8:52 5:07 5:13 5:22 5:27 5:41 5:47 5:55 6:01 6:16 6:25 6:37 6:44 6:56 7:06
Springvale 8:08 8:14 8:21 8:26 8:35 8:44 8:54 5:09 5:15 5:24 5:29 5:43 5:49 5:57 6:03 6:18 6:27 6:39 6:46 6:58 7:08
Westall dep 8:10 8:16 8:23 8:28 8:31 8:37 8:41 8:46 8:51 8:56 5:11 5:17 5:26 5:31 5:45 5:51 5:59 6:05 6:20 6:29 6:41 6:48 7:00 7:10
Clayton 8:13 8:19 8:26 8:31 8:34 8:40 8:44 8:49 8:54 8:59 5:14 5:20 5:29 5:34 5:48 5:54 6:02 6:08 6:23 6:32 6:44 6:51 7:03 7:13
Huntingdale 8:16 8:22 8:29 8:34 8:37 8:43 8:47 8:52 8:57 9:02 5:17 5:23 5:32 5:37 5:51 5:57 6:05 6:11 6:26 6:35 6:47 6:54 7:06 7:16
Oakleigh 8:18 8:24 8:31 8:36 8:39 8:45 8:49 8:54 8:59 9:04 5:19 5:25 5:34 5:39 5:53 5:59 6:07 6:13 6:28 6:37 6:49 6:56 7:08 7:18
Hughesdale 8:20 8:26 8:33 8:38 8:41 8:47 8:51 8:56 9:01 9:06 5:21 5:27 5:36 5:41 5:55 6:01 6:09 6:15 6:30 6:39 6:51 6:58 7:10 7:20
Murrumbeena 8:22 8:28 8:35 8:40 8:43 8:49 8:53 8:58 9:03 9:08 5:23 5:29 5:38 5:43 5:57 6:03 6:11 6:17 6:32 6:41 6:53 7:00 7:12 7:22
Carnegie 8:24 8:30 8:37 8:42 8:45 8:51 8:55 9:00 9:05 9:10 5:25 5:31 5:40 5:45 5:59 6:05 6:13 6:19 6:34 6:43 6:55 7:02 7:14 7:24
Caulfield 8:28 8:34 8:41 8:46 8:49 8:54 8:58 9:03 9:08 9:13 5:28 5:34 5:43 5:48 6:03 6:08 6:16 6:22 6:37 6:46 6:58 7:05 7:17 7:28
Malvern * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Armadale * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Toorak * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Hawksburn * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
South Yarra 8:35 8:41 8:48 8:53 8:56 9:01 9:05 9:10 9:15 9:20 5:36 5:40 5:50 5:55 6:10 6:15 6:24 6:29 6:44 6:53 7:05 7:12 7:24 7:35
Richmond 8:37 8:44 8:51 8:57 8:59 9:03 9:07 9:12 9:17 9:22 5:38 5:42 5:52 5:57 6:12 6:17 6:26 6:31 6:46 6:55 7:07 7:14 7:26 7:37
Parliament 8:41 8:48 8:55 9:01 9:03 9:06 9:10 9:15 9:20 9:25
Melbourne Central 8:43 8:50 8:57 9:03 9:05 9:08 9:12 9:17 9:22 9:27
Flagstaff 8:45 8:52 8:59 9:05 9:07 9:10 9:14 9:19 9:24 9:29
Southern Cross 8:47 8:54 9:01 9:07 9:09 9:12 9:16 9:21 9:26 9:31
Flinders Street arr 8:51 8:59 9:05 9:11 9:13 9:16 9:20 9:25 9:31 9:36 5:42 5:46 5:56 6:01 6:17 6:21 6:30 6:36 6:50 6:59 7:11 7:18 7:30 7:41

TRAINS CRANBOURNE AND DANDENONG TO FLINDERS STREET
pm pm Trains

depart every
20 minutes

7.14pm
to 8.34pm

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm am am am
Cranbourne dep 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:17 10:34 10:52 11:10 11:30
Merinda Park 8:57 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:20 10:37 10:55 11:13 11:33
Lynbrook 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:23 10:40 10:58 11:16 11:36
Dandenong arr 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:30 10:47 11:05 11:23 11:43
Dandenong dep 7:09 7:19

Trains
depart every
10 minutes

running
express
through
stations
Malvern

to Hawksburn 
7.27pm

to 8.57pm

9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 10:34 10:53 11:13 11:45 12:43 1:35 2:32
Yarraman 7:12 7:22 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:20 10:37 10:56 11:16 11:48 12:46 1:38 2:35
Noble Park 7:14 7:24 9:22 9:42 10:02 10:22 10:39 10:58 11:18 11:50 12:48 1:40 2:37
Sandown Park 7:17 7:27 9:25 9:45 10:05 10:25 10:42 11:01 11:21 11:53 12:51 1:43 2:40
Springvale 7:19 7:29 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:44 11:03 11:23 11:55 12:53 1:45 2:42
Westall dep 7:21 7:31 9:29 9:49 10:09 10:29 10:46 11:05 11:25 11:57 12:55 1:47 2:44
Clayton 7:24 7:34 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:48 11:07 11:27 11:59 12:57 1:49 2:46
Huntingdale 7:27 7:37 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:51 11:10 11:30 12:02 1.00 1:52 2:49
Oakleigh 7:29 7:39 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:53 11:12 11:32 12:04 1.02 1:54 2:51
Hughesdale 7:31 7:41 9:38 9:58 10:18 10:38 10:55 11:14 11:34 12:06 1.04 1:56 2:53
Murrumbeena 7:33 7:43 9:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 10:57 11:16 11:36 12:08 1.06 1:58 2:55
Carnegie 7:35 7:45 9:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 10:59 11:18 11:38 12:10 1.08 2:00 2:57
Caulfield 7:38 7:48 9:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:02 11:21 11:41 12:13 1.11 2:03 3:00
Malvern * * * * * * 11:05 11:24 11:44 12:16 1.14 2:06 3:03
Armadale * * * * * * 11:07 11:26 11:46 12:18 1.16 2:08 3:05
Toorak * * * * * * 11:08 11:27 11:47 12:19 1.17 2:09 3:06
Hawksburn * * * * * * 11:10 11:29 11:49 12:21 1.19 2:11 3:08
South Yarra 7:45 7:55 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:13 11:32 11:52 12:24 1.22 2:14 3:11
Richmond 7:47 7:57 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:15 11:34 11:54 12:26 1.24 2:16 3:13
Flinders Street arr 7:51 8:01 9:58 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:19 11:38 11:58 12:30 1.28 2:20 3:17

To City 

To City continues ... 

To City continues ... 

Plan your journey at ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007.

Authorised by the Victorian Government, 1 Treasury Place, Melbourne.

Buses  
replace trains

CRANBOURNE AND  
PAKENHAM LINES

Monday 1 June to Thursday 20 June 

Buses replace trains 
between Clayton 
and Dandenong. 
Your journey time 
will increase by up 
to 60 minutes.

Plan your journey at ptv.vic.gov.au  
or call 1800 800 007.

60
Allow 

an extra

mins

PT
VH

XX
XX

/Y
R

Authorised by the Victorian Government, 1 Treasury Place, Melbourne.

Buses  
replace trains

CRANBOURNE AND  
PAKENHAM LINES

Monday 1 June to Thursday 20 June 

Buses replace trains 
between Clayton 
and Dandenong. 
Your journey time 
will increase by up 
to 60 minutes.

Plan your journey at ptv.vic.gov.au  
or call 1800 800 007.

60
Allow 

an extra

mins

PT
VH

XX
XX

/Y
R


